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Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant
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to Date
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Start Date
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End Date
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Contract
Type

Original
Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

KALEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS

Department of Labor

C18419GG

$70,754.00

$0.00

06/18/2019

06/17/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/18/2019

CENTURY LINEN & UNIFORM INC

Department of Labor

C18426GG

$54,900.00

$0.00

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/03/2019

CHROMALLOY-NEW YORK DIVISION OF
CHROMALLOY GAS TURBINE LLC

Department of Labor

C18410GG

$89,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2019

03/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/03/2019

DESIGNATRONICS INCORPORATED

Department of Labor

C18395GG

$98,210.00

$0.00

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT -

CONSOLIDATED

FUNDING
APPLICATION

Grant

05/03/2019

ACACIA NETWORK HOUSING INC

Department of Labor

C18325GG

$100,000.00

$750.00

10/01/2017

06/30/2020

DISLOCATED
WORKERS

QGrant

01/28/2019

NYSARC INC NYC CHAPTER

Department of Labor

C18379GG

$100,000.00

$2,722.00

04/01/2019

09/30/2021

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/11/2019

DIME COMMUNITY BANK
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Department of Labor

C18399GG

$94,500.00

$3,111.08

03/15/2019

03/14/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

03/22/2019




SUSTAINABLE SOUTH BRONX

Department of Labor

C18337GG

$9,064.20

$9,064.20

09/01/2019

10/21/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/12/2019

GREYSTON BAKERY

Department of Labor

C18429GG

$50,500.00

$14,000.00

06/01/2019

05/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

04/12/2019

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF
THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

Department of Labor

C18416GG

$75,000.00

$14,634.21

04/15/2019

04/14/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/01/2019

SUSTAINABLE SOUTH BRONX

Department of Labor

C17207GG

$100,000.00

$16,449.68

08/01/2018

08/30/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/22/2019

UNITED HELPERS CARE INC

Department of Labor

C18459GG

$100,000.00

$18,630.07

09/10/2019

10/31/2020

Apprenticeship
Expansion Grant

Grant

09/25/2019

MORRISANIA REVITALIZATION CORP

Department of Labor

C018327

$68,400.00

$19,800.00

11/19/2018

06/30/2019

Sp Neg Work
Based Training

QGrant

06/27/2019

BEDFORD STUYVESANT REST CORP

Department of Labor

C18354GG

$100,000.00

$22,854.48

06/01/2019

08/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/16/2019

BROOKLYN ALLIANCE

Department of Labor

C18335GG

$100,000.00

$23,688.10

06/18/2019

06/17/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

Grant

04/17/2019

WOODLAWN CONSERVANCY INC

Department of Labor

C18417GG

$75,000.00

$27,000.00

03/15/2019

03/14/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

03/13/2019

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD OF
HERKIMER MADISON AND ONEIDA COUNTIES INC

Department of Labor

C018306

$80,000.00

$27,055.89

12/04/2018

06/30/2019

Senator
Partnership NEG
Work Based
Training

QGrant

08/12/2019

BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT CONSORTIUM INC
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Department of Labor

C18401GG

$94,200.00

$28,345.93

06/17/2019

06/16/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

CONSOLIDATED

FUNDING
APPLICATION
ROUND 8§

QGrant

04/12/2019




WESTCHESTER CARE AT HOME INC

Department of Labor

C18412GG

$88,263.00

$28,672.43

04/01/2019

03/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/11/2019

BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
BROOM DELAWARE TIOGA COUNTI

Department of Labor

C18422GG

$68,250.00

$30,655.63

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

04/17/2019

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC
DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY

Department of Labor

C18341GG

$100,000.00

$30,932.38

06/01/2019

08/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

04/15/2019

ONTARIO-SENECA-YATES-CAYUGA-WAYNE-BOCES

Department of Labor

C18391GG

$99,924.00

$32,308.00

06/18/2019

06/17/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT -
Consolidated
Funding
Application

Grant

04/15/2019

RETAIL WHOLESALE & DEPARTMENT STORE
UNION UFCW AFL-CIO

Department of Labor

C19024GG

$88,734.00

$33,099.86

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational
Safety and Health
Training

QGrant

08/30/2019

ROCHESTER GENERAL HOSPITAL

Department of Labor

C18380GG

$100,000.00

$33,211.41

01/08/2019

12/31/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/13/2019

GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C19032GG

$54,709.00

$33,390.45

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational
Safety & Health
Training

QGrant

07/29/2019

NEW PARTNERS INC VNS HEALTH PERSONAL CARE

Department of Labor

C18385GG

$60,075.21

$33,516.89

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

QGrant

04/15/2019

EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC

Department of Labor

C19028GG

$62,468.00

$35,519.08

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational
Safety & Health
Training

Grant

07/26/2019

MID-BRONX SENIOR CITIZENS COUNCIL

Department of Labor

C18342GG

$100,000.00

$35,589.84

10/01/2019

12/31/2021

Workforce
Investment Act -
CFA

QGrant

10/18/2019

ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Department of Labor

C17189GG

$100,000.00

$37,072.31

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/13/2019




THE CENTER FOR EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES
INC

Department of Labor

C18347GG

$100,000.00

$37,395.00

02/01/2019

02/29/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/14/2019

THE SALVATION ARMY

Department of Labor

C18411GG

$68,400.00

$37,950.43

06/04/2019

06/02/2021

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

QGrant

04/22/2019

AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW INC

Department of Labor

C17142GG

$39,477.00

$39,477.00

04/09/2018

04/08/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

04/18/2019

FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C18370GG

$100,000.00

$40,000.00

03/13/2019

06/12/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/14/2019

SOUTH NASSAU COMMUNITIES HOSPITAL

Department of Labor

C18392GG

$99,425.00

$40,198.54

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/07/2019

WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF

Department of Labor

C18329GG

$100,000.00

$42,975.49

03/01/2019

09/30/2021

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

QGrant

04/22/2019

ROCHESTER GENERAL LONG TERM CARE INC

Department of Labor

C18350GG

$100,000.00

$44,176.50

01/07/2019

01/06/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

03/15/2019

WORKER JUSTICE CENTER OF NEW YORK INC

Department of Labor

C19030GG

$57,557.00

$45,274.53

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational
Safety & Health
Training

QGrant

07/29/2019

OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 17 TRAINING FUND

Department of Labor

C19031GG

$56,240.00

$46,450.52

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational

Safety and Health

Training

QGrant

07/31/2019

NEW YORK STATE UNITED TEACHERS

Department of Labor

C19023GG

$95,906.00

$46,963.50

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occupational

Safety and Health

Training

Grant

08/02/2019

JOURNEYS END REFUGEE SERVICES
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Department of Labor

C18362GG

$100,000.00

$47,992.89

04/15/2019

05/31/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT CFA

QGrant

06/03/2019




LIFETIME ASSISTANCE INC

Department of Labor

C18404GG

$91,100.00

$49,308.28

05/01/2019

04/30/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT -
Consolidated
Funding
Application

Grant

04/15/2019

AMERICAN REGENT INC

Department of Labor

C18430GG

$50,316.00

$49,566.62

05/01/2019

07/31/2020

Workforce
Investment Act -
CFA

QGrant

09/25/2019

COUNCIL OF JEWISH ORGANIZATIONS OF
FLATBUSH

Department of Labor

C18356GG

$100,000.00

$49,712.41

06/03/2019

09/02/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

04/12/2019

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C18363GG

$100,000.00

$50,966.14

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

03/15/2019

COLUMBIA GREENE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Department of Labor

C18424GG

$51,633.00

$51,276.25

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

03/11/2019

FRIENDS OF THE GARDENAERIAL

Department of Labor

C18428GG

$52,625.00

$52,625.00

04/22/2019

10/31/2019

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

Grant

04/22/2019

MOSHOLU MONTEFIORE COMMUNITY CENTER INC

Department of Labor

C18371GG

$100,000.00

$53,898.79

06/01/2019

03/31/2021

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT

QGrant

04/18/2019

ARISE CHILD & FAMILY SERVICE INC

Department of Labor

C18451GG

$262,014.00

$55,605.40

06/01/2019

11/30/2020

OPPORTUNITY
YOUTH CAREER
EXPLORATION
AND ACCESS

QGrant

05/15/2019

NRLA ENTERPRISES INC

Department of Labor

C19029GG

$61,355.00

$58,994.41

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occu Safety &
Health Training

Grant

07/29/2019

CURRIER PLASTICS INC

Department of Labor

C18423GG

$65,400.00

$59,577.74

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

WORKFORCE
INVESTMENT
ACT CFA

QGrant

05/14/2019
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