Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019, Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative), Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
KALEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS	Department of Labor	C18419GG	\$70,754.00	\$0.00	06/18/2019	06/17/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/18/2019
CENTURY LINEN & UNIFORM INC	Department of Labor	C18426GG	\$54,900.00	\$0.00	05/01/2019	04/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/03/2019
CHROMALLOY-NEW YORK DIVISION OF CHROMALLOY GAS TURBINE LLC	Department of Labor	C18410GG	\$89,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/03/2019
DESIGNATRONICS INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C18395GG	\$98,210.00	\$0.00	05/01/2019		WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION	Grant	05/03/2019
ACACIA NETWORK HOUSING INC	Department of Labor	C18325GG	\$100,000.00	\$750.00	10/01/2017	06/30/2020	DISLOCATED WORKERS	Grant	01/28/2019
NYSARC INC NYC CHAPTER	Department of Labor	C18379GG	\$100,000.00	\$2,722.00	04/01/2019	09/30/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/11/2019
DIME COMMUNITY BANK	Department of Labor	C18399GG	\$94,500.00	\$3,111.08	03/15/2019	03/14/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/22/2019

SUSTAINABLE SOUTH BRONX	Department of Labor	C18337GG	\$9,064.20	\$9,064.20	09/01/2019	10/21/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/12/2019
GREYSTON BAKERY	Department of Labor	C18429GG	\$50,500.00	\$14,000.00	06/01/2019	05/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/12/2019
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	C18416GG	\$75,000.00	\$14,634.21	04/15/2019	04/14/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/01/2019
SUSTAINABLE SOUTH BRONX	Department of Labor	C17207GG	\$100,000.00	\$16,449.68	08/01/2018	08/30/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/22/2019
UNITED HELPERS CARE INC	Department of Labor	C18459GG	\$100,000.00	\$18,630.07	09/10/2019	10/31/2020	Apprenticeship Expansion Grant	Grant	09/25/2019
MORRISANIA REVITALIZATION CORP	Department of Labor	C018327	\$68,400.00	\$19,800.00	11/19/2018	06/30/2019	Sp Neg Work Based Training	Grant	06/27/2019
BEDFORD STUYVESANT REST CORP	Department of Labor	C18354GG	\$100,000.00	\$22,854.48	06/01/2019	08/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/16/2019
BROOKLYN ALLIANCE	Department of Labor	C18335GG	\$100,000.00	\$23,688.10	06/18/2019	06/17/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/17/2019
WOODLAWN CONSERVANCY INC	Department of Labor	C18417GG	\$75,000.00	\$27,000.00	03/15/2019	03/14/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/13/2019
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD OF HERKIMER MADISON AND ONEIDA COUNTIES INC	Department of Labor	C018306	\$80,000.00	\$27,055.89	12/04/2018	06/30/2019	Senator Partnership NEG Work Based Training	Grant	08/12/2019
BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT CONSORTIUM INC	Department of Labor	C18401GG	\$94,200.00	\$28,345.93	06/17/2019	06/16/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATION ROUND 8	Grant	04/12/2019

WESTCHESTER CARE AT HOME INC	Department of Labor	C18412GG	\$88,263.00	\$28,672.43	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/11/2019
BOARD OF COOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES BROOM DELAWARE TIOGA COUNTI	Department of Labor	C18422GG	\$68,250.00	\$30,655.63	05/01/2019	04/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/17/2019
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF SYRACUSE NY	Department of Labor	C18341GG	\$100,000.00	\$30,932.38	06/01/2019	08/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/15/2019
ONTARIO-SENECA-YATES-CAYUGA-WAYNE-BOCES	Department of Labor	C18391GG	\$99,924.00	\$32,308.00	06/18/2019	06/17/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - Consolidated Funding Application	Grant	04/15/2019
RETAIL WHOLESALE & DEPARTMENT STORE UNION UFCW AFL-CIO	Department of Labor	C19024GG	\$88,734.00	\$33,099.86	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	08/30/2019
ROCHESTER GENERAL HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C18380GG	\$100,000.00	\$33,211.41	01/08/2019	12/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/13/2019
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C19032GG	\$54,709.00	\$33,390.45	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/29/2019
NEW PARTNERS INC VNS HEALTH PERSONAL CARE	Department of Labor	C18385GG	\$60,075.21	\$33,516.89	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/15/2019
EMPIRE STATE FOREST PRODUCTS ASSOC	Department of Labor	C19028GG	\$62,468.00	\$35,519.08	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/26/2019
MID-BRONX SENIOR CITIZENS COUNCIL	Department of Labor	C18342GG	\$100,000.00	\$35,589.84	10/01/2019	12/31/2021	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	10/18/2019
ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C17189GG	\$100,000.00	\$37,072.31	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/13/2019

THE CENTER FOR EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES INC	Department of Labor	C18347GG	\$100,000.00	\$37,395.00	02/01/2019	02/29/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/14/2019
THE SALVATION ARMY	Department of Labor	C18411GG	\$68,400.00	\$37,950.43	06/04/2019	06/02/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/22/2019
AEROFLEX PLAINVIEW INC	Department of Labor	C17142GG	\$39,477.00	\$39,477.00	04/09/2018	04/08/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/18/2019
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18370GG	\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00	03/13/2019	06/12/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/14/2019
SOUTH NASSAU COMMUNITIES HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C18392GG	\$99,425.00	\$40,198.54	05/01/2019	04/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/07/2019
WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	C18329GG	\$100,000.00	\$42,975.49	03/01/2019	09/30/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/22/2019
ROCHESTER GENERAL LONG TERM CARE INC	Department of Labor	C18350GG	\$100,000.00	\$44,176.50	01/07/2019	01/06/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/15/2019
WORKER JUSTICE CENTER OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C19030GG	\$57,557.00	\$45,274.53	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/29/2019
OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 17 TRAINING FUND	Department of Labor	C19031GG	\$56,240.00	\$46,450.52	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	07/31/2019
NEW YORK STATE UNITED TEACHERS	Department of Labor	C19023GG	\$95,906.00	\$46,963.50	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	08/02/2019
JOURNEYS END REFUGEE SERVICES	Department of Labor	C18362GG	\$100,000.00	\$47,992.89	04/15/2019	05/31/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT CFA	Grant	06/03/2019

LIFETIME ASSISTANCE INC	Department of Labor	C18404GG	\$91,100.00	\$49,308.28	05/01/2019	04/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - Consolidated Funding Application	Grant	04/15/2019
AMERICAN REGENT INC	Department of Labor	C18430GG	\$50,316.00	\$49,566.62	05/01/2019	07/31/2020	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	09/25/2019
COUNCIL OF JEWISH ORGANIZATIONS OF FLATBUSH	Department of Labor	C18356GG	\$100,000.00	\$49,712.41	06/03/2019	09/02/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	04/12/2019
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18363GG	\$100,000.00	\$50,966.14	03/01/2019	02/29/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/15/2019
COLUMBIA GREENE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C18424GG	\$51,633.00	\$51,276.25	03/01/2019	02/29/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/11/2019
FRIENDS OF THE GARDENAERIAL	Department of Labor	C18428GG	\$52,625.00	\$52,625.00	04/22/2019	10/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/22/2019
MOSHOLU MONTEFIORE COMMUNITY CENTER INC	Department of Labor	C18371GG	\$100,000.00	\$53,898.79	06/01/2019	03/31/2021	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/18/2019
ARISE CHILD & FAMILY SERVICE INC	Department of Labor	C18451GG	\$262,014.00	\$55,605.40	06/01/2019	11/30/2020	OPPORTUNITY YOUTH CAREER EXPLORATION AND ACCESS	Grant	05/15/2019
NRLA ENTERPRISES INC	Department of Labor	C19029GG	\$61,355.00	\$58,994.41	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occu Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/29/2019
CURRIER PLASTICS INC	Department of Labor	C18423GG	\$65,400.00	\$59,577.74	03/01/2019	02/29/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT CFA	Grant	05/14/2019